

Jumla Jamindaran and others vs. State of HP and others

CMP(M) No.651 of 2024

09.03.2026 Present: Mr. Aman Hansretta, Advocate, for the applicants.

Mr. Varun Chandel, Additional Advocate General, for respondents No.1 to 4/State.

Mr. Sumit Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No.5(i) to 5(iii).

Mr. Amrit, Advocate, vice Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Advocate, for respondent No.6.

List before Hon'ble Principal Division Bench.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge**

**(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge**

March 09, 2026 (KS)